
AUDUBON FOREST    LOT 10
OR 290 P 887
OR 435 P 577 & OR 447 P 657

LACEY JOYCE/FAIRCLOTH JONATHON
101 DUNCAN DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

36-3S-02W-182-01763-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 10
182.00 1.10/

08/13/2018 MMJT
08/13/2018 MMJT 08/13/2018 MMJT

06/13/2023 FRLH 0.50 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

224,115
5,316
45,000

274,431
112,381
162,050

HX HB WX SX 105,000
57,050

274,431
0

267,221

1316/0638 6/08/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LACEY JOYCE

LACEY JOYCE & FAIRC

0867/0494 12/07/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LACEY KYLE & JOYCE

LACEY ARLIE KYLE & 
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FR 5YR CK 6/13/23; CH EYB & RCVR; CHG CODE ON XFOB

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG CODE EXW.

ADD WX AND SX FOR 2018

DC OR 1062 P 411 ARLIE KYLE LACEY

21000209 SCRN ROOM INSTALL 0 09/13/2021

20000111 ROOF OVER 0 02/06/2020

19001194 REROOF-CO 0 08/19/2019

2008255 REPLC AC 0 03/20/2007

28643 SFD 0 02/14/2002

2012HX Base Yr

101 DUNCAN DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 13 GALVALUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,132 121.2000 126.65 270,018 2002 2006 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1866

BAS 1,866 100 2002 1,866 196,153

FGR 420 50 2002 210 22,076

FOP 160 30 2002 48 5,046

PTO 160 5 2002 8 841

2,606 2,132 224,115

BAS=[YR=2002] W44 PTO=[YR=2002] E16 N10 W16 S10$ W17 S36 E13
N3 E5 S3 E22 N15 E21 FGR=[YR=2002] W21 S20 FOP=[YR=2002] N5
W22 N3 W5 S3 W2 S5 E29$ E21 N20$ N21$.
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1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 84 14 1,176.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2002 2002 3 20 1,552

2 0130 FIRE PLACE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,430.00 1,430.00 100 2002 2002 3 59 844

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 57 3 171.00 SF 6.60 6.60 100 2002 2002 3 20 226

4 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 232.00 LF 16.50 16.50 100 2010 2010 3 60 2,297

5 0625 PORT WD UT 0 100 16 10 160.00 SF 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 47 0

6 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 16 12 192.00 SF 4.40 4.40 100 2011 2011 3 47 397

5,316

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


